Bid Form (BT-46NV)

Legend

The green cells with bolded numbers indicate that this bid was the lowest price.

The orange cells indicate that this item from that vendor was selected.

The green cells with orange outline indicate that this item from that vendor was sele has the lowest price.

\$ 123 ected, and



BID RESULTS

BID NAME: Watermain Replacement Hickory - Pine-

D NAME: DUE DATE & TIME: January 10, 2022 2:30

BID NUMBER:	R: PW-2208-10620.c					Blue Sky Construction LLC \$ 1,255,339.0		Capital Paving Co., Inc. \$ 1,242,798.0		Cougar Excavation \$ 803,286.0		
					Selected #		0	0			18	
							\$ 0	\$ 0		\$ 80	3,286.0	
#	Items	Selected	Lowest	Quantity	Unit	Unit ₽ rice	Total@ost	Unit ⊵ rice	Total	Unit ₽ rice	Total	
0										1000		
#0-1	303.4.1.A.1 EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION (includes ut	. ,	\$ 4,800.0		HR	\$ 575	\$ 9,200.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 300	\$ 4,800.0	
#0-2	307.4.1.G.1 TYPE P SURFACE RESTORATION	\$ 87,500.0	\$ 87,500.0		SY	\$ 91.5	\$ 160,125.0	\$ 50	\$ 87,500.0	\$ 50	\$ 87,500.0	
#0-3	308.4.1.A.1 STEEL CASING PIPE BORING AND JACKIN	NC\$ 32,000.0	\$ 32,000.0	20	LF	\$ 2,166.0	\$ 43,320.0	\$ 3,750.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 32,000.0	
#0-4	401.4.1.A.1 WATER MAIN PIPE - 6" PVC C900 (include	de \$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	80	LF	\$ 298	\$ 23,840.0	\$ 150	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 8,000.0	
#0-5	401.4.1.A.1 WATER MAIN PIPE - 8" PVC C900 (include	de \$ 26,400.0	\$ 26,400.0	240	LF	\$ 421	\$ 101,040.0	\$ 200	\$ 48,000.0	\$ 110	\$ 26,400.0	
#0-6	401.4.1.A.1 WATER MAIN PIPE - 10" PVC C900 (incli	ud \$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	20	LF	\$ 601	\$ 12,020.0	\$ 300	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 200	\$ 4,000.0	
#0-7	401.4.1.A.1 WATER MAIN PIPE - 12" PVC C900 (incli	ud \$ 390,000.0	\$ 390,000.	3000	LF	\$ 172	\$ 516,000.0	\$ 175	\$ 525,000.0	\$ 130	\$ 390,000.0	
#0-8	402.4.1.A.1 VALVE - 6" GATE VALVE (includes valve	bc \$ 5,400.0	\$ 5,400.0	3	EA	\$ 2,220.0	\$ 6,660.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 5,400.0	
#0-9	402.4.1.A.1 VALVE - 8" GATE VALVE (includes valve	bc \$ 18,200.0	\$ 18,200.0	7	EA	\$ 2,721.0	\$ 19,047.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 2,600.0	\$ 18,200.0	
#0-10	402.4.1.A.1 VALVE - 12" GATE VALVE (includes valve	e t \$ 75,600.0	\$ 75,600.0	21	EA	\$ 4,301.0	\$ 90,321.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 105,000.0	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 75,600.0	
#0-11	403.4.1.A.1 HYDRANT (includes excavation, bedding	g, \$ 7,200.0	\$ 7,200.0	1	EA	\$ 13,539.0	\$ 13,539.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 8,500.0	\$ 7,200.0	\$ 7,200.0	
#0-12	706.4.1.A.5 6-INCH VERTICAL CURB & GUTTER - STA	A \$ 16,800.0	\$ 16,800.0	420	LF	\$ 98	\$ 41,160.0	\$ 80	\$ 33,600.0	\$ 40	\$ 16,800.0	
#0-13	1001.4.1.A.1 EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL	\$ 8,400.0	\$ 6,732.0	1	LS	\$ 6,732.0	\$ 6,732.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 8,400.0	\$ 8,400.0	
#0-14	1103.4.1.A.1 CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$ 52,586.0	\$ 52,586.0	1	LS	\$ 58,714.0	\$ 58,714.0	\$ 100,000	(\$ 100,000.0	\$ 52,586.0	\$ 52,586.0	
#0-15	2010.4.1.A.1 MOBILIZATION	\$ 36,700.0	\$ 36,700.0	1	LS	\$ 99,000.0	\$ 99,000.0	\$ 111,198	(\$ 111,198.0	\$ 36,700.0	\$ 36,700.0	
#0-16	SP-1 ABANDON EXISTING WATER VALVE	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 4,500.0	9	EA	\$ 753	\$ 6,777.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 22,500.0	\$ 500	\$ 4,500.0	
#0-17	SP-2 CONNECT EXISTING HYDRANT	\$ 19,200.0	\$ 18,000.0	4	EA	\$ 10,561.0	\$ 42,244.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 19,200.0	
#0-18	SP-306 IMPORTED TRENCH BACKFILL (8" MINUS UN	IC \$ 6,000.0	\$ 5,600.0	200	TN	\$ 28	\$ 5,600.0	\$ 45	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 30	\$ 6,000.0	